COMEAUX HIGH SCHOOL WRESTLING
KEITH BERGERON, HEAD COACH

100 W. Bluebird Drive

Lafayette, Louisiana 70508

PHONE (337) 521-7970

FAX (337) 521-7971

-
F

Junior Varsity Recommendation

School:

Coach:

Cell Phone: Home Phone:
(Please provide so we can call you during seeding meeting if needed.)

Return by January 21, 2020 (Tuesday) to:

Keith Bergeron, Head Coach

Comeaux High School FAX: (337) 521-7971
100 West Bluebird Drive School Office: (337) 521-7970
Lafayette LA 70508 EMAIL: coachkeith@cox.net

You will be notified by Thursday, January 23, 2020. If you are not notified,
your JV wrestler(s) is/are not on the bracket.

Weight | Wrestler

106

113

120

126

132

138

145

152

160

170

182

195

220

285




